BOTANICALLY

From:

Botanically Pty Ltd

Suite 633, SHOP 2015

318 MOGGILL ROAD
INDOOROOPILLY QLD 4068
hello@botanically.com.au
ABN 12 646 605 405

Bank details:
Botanically Pty Ltd

182-500
940972086

To:

Fragrance Base
2-15 Yamate-cho Hannou-shi Saitama 3570031

Japan

+8190650602850
n.fujimoto.design@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty = Service

1

Grapefruit Pink Essential Oil / 469ES / 1
kg

Lavender Essential Oil /479ES / 1 kg
Lemongrass Essential Oil /481ES /1 kg

Rose geranium Essential Oil / 485ES / 1
kg

Ylang Ylang Complete Essential Oil /
A5TES /1 kg

Bitter Orange Oil /480ES / 1 kg

Bergamot calabrian Essential Oil /
482ES /1 kg

Ho Leaf Essential Oil / 484ES / 1 kg
Frankincense Essential Oil /486ES /1
kg

Rosemary French Essential Oil / 483ES /
1kg

Quote Number

Quote Date

Valid Until

Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$165.00 0%
$250.00 0%
$140.00 0%
$337.50 0%
$700.00 0%
$220.00 0%
$180.00 0%
$290.00 0%
$330.00 0%
$176.25 0%

Thanks for choosing Botanically | hello@botanically.com.au

Quote

QUO-253
28 April 2025
12 May 2025

$3,188.75

Sub Total
$165.00

$250.00
$140.00
$337.50

$700.00

$220.00
$180.00

$290.00
$330.00

$176.25
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BOTANICALLY Quote

Hrs/Qty = Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Shipping charge / SC1.351024 $400.00 0.00% $400.00
Sub Total $3,188.75

Tax $0.00

Total $3,188.75

Payment term: Prepaid (Additional payment processing fees may apply.)
All prices are in AUD.
The buyer is responsible for any duties, taxes, or other fees related to the import of the goods.
Bank details for international customers: Macquarie Bank Limited | 50 Martin Place, Sydney, NSW 2000 | SWIFT
(BIC): MACQAU2S
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