## From:

Botanically Pty Ltd

Suite 633, SHOP 2015 318 MOGGILL ROAD INDOOROOPILLY QLD 4068 hello@botanically.com.au ABN 12 646 605 405

\_\_\_\_\_

Bank details: Botanically Pty Ltd 182-500 940972086

\_\_\_\_\_

Total	\$3,188.75
Valid Until	12 May 2025
Quote Date	28 April 2025
Quote Number	QUO-253

## To:

Fragrance Base
2-15 Yamate-cho Hannou-shi Saitama 3570031
Japan
+8190650602850
n.fujimoto.design@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Grapefruit Pink Essential Oil / 469ES / 1 kg	\$165.00	0%	\$165.00
1	Lavender Essential Oil / 479ES / 1 kg	\$250.00	0%	\$250.00
1	Lemongrass Essential Oil / 481ES / 1 kg	\$140.00	0%	\$140.00
1	Rose geranium Essential Oil / 485ES / 1 kg	\$337.50	0%	\$337.50
1	Ylang Ylang Complete Essential Oil / 457ES / 1 kg	\$700.00	0%	\$700.00
1	Bitter Orange Oil / 480ES / 1 kg	\$220.00	0%	\$220.00
1	Bergamot calabrian Essential Oil / 482ES / 1 kg	\$180.00	0%	\$180.00
1	Ho Leaf Essential Oil / 484ES / 1 kg	\$290.00	0%	\$290.00
1	Frankincense Essential Oil / 486ES / 1 kg	\$330.00	0%	\$330.00
1	Rosemary French Essential Oil / 483ES / 1 kg	\$176.25	0%	\$176.25

## **BOTANICALLY**

Quote

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Shipping charge / SC1.351024	\$400.00	0.00%	\$400.00

Sub Total	\$3,188.75
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$3,188.75

Payment term: Prepaid (Additional payment processing fees may apply.) All prices are in AUD.

The buyer is responsible for any duties, taxes, or other fees related to the import of the goods.

Bank details for international customers: Macquarie Bank Limited | 50 Martin Place, Sydney, NSW 2000 | SWIFT (BIC): MACQAU2S